
 

 

 

 Summer School 2013  

 Elementary and Middle School Schedule Guidelines 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2013 
 

First instructional day Monday, July 8, 2013 
 

Last instructional day Thursday, August 1, 2013 
 

Number of instructional days 16 
Possible Schedule 4 days a week; Monday-Thursday;    

4 hours each day 
 

Elementary and Middle School Citywide Tests Monday, August 5, 2013    (ELA) 
Tuesday, August 6, 2013 (Math) 
Wednesday, August 7, 2013 (make-up tests) 
 

Administrative/Portfolio Day 
 

Thursday, August 8, 2013  

APs and school based intermediate supervisors 
not designated to work an increased year report 

Monday, August 26, 2013 

 

  

    Summer School 2013  
  High School Schedule Guidelines 

Independence Day 
 

Thursday, July 4, 2013 

First instructional day 
 

Monday, July 8, 2013 

Last instructional day 
 

Monday, August 12, 2013 

Number of instructional days 26 
Possible Schedule 55 days a week; Monday-Friday;    

   5 hours each day  
 

 

Regents Exams    Tuesday, August 13, 2013 
Wednesday, August 14, 2013 
 

APs and school based intermediate supervisors 
not designated to work an increased year report 

Monday, August 26, 2013 

 

http://schools.nyc.gov/

